
_

M O ib : w ;o, ;uty "c' i o'me
. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITAllON/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j )c. . ... . .i n . ,,c i.s .p.,,wss,o ,c.~m ..y . . c, . c ., , . e io

, n , .us ..i , .w. ,w .: N:,. 2. , ,, w ,n D.n > .~ ..sw ev.e - , n w s, ~O . m:.co 1n ca o:.>
.

1
- 12116/_82 _ RE 5-81 -177 di d 12_L13/f,2 _ _ __

onn] .__
.

.3 nn ., n ., w ,t, . ,u.. ,:, ,s issuiD .. onn e
_

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission .

Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

_

1 CON' . n C108 CODE | | f ACILITY CODE | 9-

NA.*t AND ADDDi$$ A u[ ND.*E NT OF

CSOHCITAlsONNO , c

F University of Washington
~1

,,,,, y,, y,,,, g -

n,,,,,.,,,,. Seattle, WA 98195

g c O~i..'Ci,0.Di . ~O NRC-04-81-177On., ,c '*" '....,,.,u,,.

..s or
c a, >

[_ _j 3/24/81e A,, n n,, y,a ,,,

6 tadt5 stOct aPPtit s ONt v to a.atNDut NTS 09 50tictlaTIONS

O r -- --+ * I. . - es ' - i2. 's . ra - - ' oa O - . O - da

O.......;.........-.............<.a...-....._............-a.
..........a..m.,.a,.i.:..........~..,....................m,..-..i......i....-i.:., ..a ..~.... Failutt OF YOut ACENOwitDGtMENT TO af azctsyrD At IMt r55'.rNG OFFICE PheO8 TO 1Hf Hove aND. k. e h . I. n e . . . . .. . . .. . s. ew. . .t.c . .. . ..d . .. .o m .., %.h.,.

. . 6, .c.-
D.n sn o, cD .. .i sut, i~ ,o,C2,0N O, vou. One. i,.6,.. ... .. ...-. . .. n ....... . ... . .... .i...... .e . .s......-....,..........6...........s...i.....,,s..s_..................so.....r.....~

| (# A((OV 41,N{a A*4D AH8f 0 Pin AIGN DATA (jf ,e9.s.,d)

Increase Amount
'

B&R No. 60190104 FIN No. B6614 530,000.00
II. 1Mrs teOCR AFritt$ ONLY 10 mODescalcNS OF CONTh acts,ORDE R$

.iO a..c ..o -a--,- -

n C% ,,.. , e. u i 2 . a. .s. .i ,-o..a .. .o i e.,

m 0 t i. .s... . i. . 4 . .,.. i a., .. a. r.a . . .r ., n., a . .. ... , %.,,. . .. , w ,. . .. p., ., .% . . . ... ., ~ ... . . ... . > , e. 66.,6 i t

i. 3 @ tw. s o, ,i. i . .. . . .., .. . . .., . . p.. ...., .. ,, , mu_t u a 1 a_g re_e me n t._of_.t h e JAtt ie s
ei a.r... .s. .i,... ~ o... . . ~.,. .. .., e ,* .. bio.6 i t .

12 Df hC56PTON Of A wl tdDut NT i MODt,0C A1CN

ARTICLE Ill - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Paragraph A.2. , is revised to read as follows:

"2. Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this contract are
increased by $30,000.00 from $160,000.00 to $190,000.00."

Under ARTICLE VII - TECliNICAL DIRECTION AND AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE delete the
name Andrew Murphy and insert "Ernst Zurfleuh."

|

8301120420 821230
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-81-177 PDR

e . . . .. . . . a r. . .. .n ... .. a . . ... ... . . i. . . . ..... 4 .. sw 6 e .. %,. * %. . ..a . . < % .-4 r, ,. , a . . .a.

I 3. .

ON . a nc. t$ NO1 Of CWWED
@ u"as =CtOe noot.Ga is novuD iO s.cN ims Doct. int ..e atwe.._1_._(Onts iO ruu~c Onics

L]C,e.icac," \ gq o i

.) g WW " SITY-O?-WASHINOTON ,,y,, ,,.,y,o,,,,,,,,,T. N ., . O,

k_ ,;.p[% . .. a.~. p...,[ ;,4 ._
' L -

_ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ . . _ _ ,, _.. _ _

n ~ .... -. y . . . , . . . . . ,
" "''" "''''#'""*''"''''''' ~ """ ''""*:

'''' **WMl_id' O."TM!' EL ' --" J
Gav,:,mm.,at Fiscal Relations

D E C '"' 0 1989
Raymond P. Gustave

4 2- P r / D '
/ i

-* O-s nLO&ar T __
/ /

so-ioi --- -. _ ... _. __


